Seheme, and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the Execution 
and Completion of such Works and the remedying of any defects rate (-)7.89 % 
Below Of the BOQ rate & Estimated Cost there in the above Package 22 (Twenty Two) 
Roads And TOTAL AGREEMENT AMOUNT OF Rs.-21,96,14,729-00 (Rupees Twenty 

One Crore Ninety Six Lakh Fourteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Nine) Only. 
Agreement Amount of 22 Roads wise Rs. Details As(Below 7.89%): 

Nane Of ROAD 

Ubhaba Sarsarraiya Dhobal 
to Pandit Je Ke Tola 

Bhorha Ramdaspur Road 
To Nut Tola 

Standard Form of Agreemnent03008 

Impression 

0.300 

NOV-17-2025 11:21:03